GENTEC® BV31 series High Pressure Ball Valve
is made of high quality raw materials and can be
used up to 6000 psi. It is mainly used in natural
gas, petroleum and petrochemical, experimental
analysis and other industries. Specially treated
stems and special-material seals greatly increase
valve sealing performance and service life.
Temperature Pressure Curve

32
*: For more connection options contact GENTEC.
Ordering Information
GENTEC (SHANGHAI) CORPORATION
No. 499 Wenji rd. Songjiang Dis. Shanghai 201616, P.r.C.
TEL: +86 21 67727722
FAX: +86 21 67727754
www.gentec.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                   FLY#:SS56V2404-1
3-Way Valve
Dimensions (mm) Flow Path Designator
ex: SS -   BV31 6 T -    NT4 -    K B
Body Serial Number Orifice Valve Pattern Inlet / Outlet Connection Sealing Gasket Options
SS: 316 BV31 5: 4.2 mm
6: 6.4 mm
8: 10.3 mm
T: 3-Way NT4: 1/4” Male NPT
TF12: 3/4” GENLOK
......
K: PCTFE
E: PEEK
Blank: Standard
B: Metal Handle
D: Special Cleaning